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Stocking Helen B Miss, r 128, 4th Av
Stockinger M, pantryman, r 458 Noe
Stockle G, r 903 Pine
Stockley Adolph, cabtmkr, r 697 Fulton
Stocklev Louis A Lee, mining engr, r

527, 39th Av
Stocklin Edw, steamfitter, r 1419, 22d Av
Stockman Geo, tmstr, r 138 Bright
Stockman L O, plasterer, r 1800 O'Far-

rell
Stockman Ralph, salesman, r 219 Noriega
Stockmeier Geo, r 61 Sharon
Stocks Chas H, carp, r 217c Capp
Stocksdale Otis, lab, r 17 Welsh
Stockton Carrie J Mrs, r 99 Parnassus
Stockton Clara A Mrs, tailor, r 13 Chen-

ery
Stockton Fannie tchr Pub School, r

1600 California
Stockton Grace L, widow, r 113 Chenery
Stockton Herbert, with Wayman &

Henry, r 3587, 19th
Stockton House, 200 Oak
Stockton Jefferson H, plumber, r 113

Chenery
Stockton Lumber Co, 110 Market
STOCKTON STEAMERS, Cal Nav &

Imp Co, Pier 3, ft Washington, tel
Kearny 442

Stockwell Eugene L, atty, Exposition
Bldg, r Berkeley

Stockwell May E, widow, r 1143 Turk
Stockwell Ralph F, elk R M S, r Oak-

land
Stockwitz Chas, salesman, r 1846 How-

ard
Stockwitz David E, carrier P O, r 424

Oak
Stockwitz Geo J. mgr Stockwitz Print-

ing Co, r 1846 Howard
STOCKWITZ PRINTING CO, Geo J

Stockwitz mgr, 1212 Turk nr Webster
Stockwitz Wm E, elk, r 1846 Howard
Stoddard A C, r Hotel Victoria
Stoddard Austin B, elk U S Engrs

Office, r Oakland
Stoddard Chas H, salesman, r 1731 Lar-

kin
Stoddard C Horace, oik Wightman &

Crane, r 1250 Lombard
Stoddard C W, r Y M C A
Stoddard David C, with S O Co, r Pied-

mont
Stoddard Dwight J, with S J Clarke Pub

Co, r 1050 Post
Stoddard E A Mrs. r 165, 3d
Stoddard Edw, bartndr, r 1527 Laguna
STODDARD ELGIN, vice-pres Chas C

Moore & Co Engineers, r Piedmont
Stoddard Ellen M Mrs, r 1237, 45th Av
Stoddard Frank B engr, r 1631 Sutter
Stoddard Geo H, r 2060 Jackson

I
Stoddard Henry O, millman, r 1905 Bush
Stoddard Herbert G, foreman Vermont

Marble Co, r 16 Cole
Stoddard Horace, r 1246 Lombard
Stoddard Jas, photgr, r 409 Laguna
Stoddard Jas H. sales agt Hobart Elec

Mfg Co, r Oakland
Stoddard John, mach, r 1220 Page
Stoddard John Jr, mgr Hanson Bros, r

1220 Page
Stoddard Judson W, millhand, r 143a

Julian Av
Stoddard Mabel Miss tchr, r 1237, 45th

Av
Stoddard Margaret, widow, r 1059 Page

.,, Stoddard Pehrl B, salesman, r 1435 Lar-
Ti kin
fA Stoddard Roy, mach, r 1220 Page

Stoddard W Mrs. r Palace Hotel
Stoddard Wm A, elk S F & Portland

SS Co, r 1059 Page
Stoddard Wm D, r 1095 Mission
Stodern Christiana, widow, r 829% York

Stodolski Lawrence, baker, r 444% Na-
toma

Stoeckle Carl A, elk S P Co, r 56 Eddy
Shoeckle Henry cigars, 1666 Divisadero,

r 536 Liberty
Stoeckle Henry C, salesman Nolan-Earl

Shoe Co, r 36 Diamond
Stoeckle W Edw, electn, r 536 Liberty
Stoehr Alfred, r 401 Randolph
S'toermer Fredk, brklayer, r 341%, 4th

Av
«S°Stoermer. See Stormer
Stoesser Florian, pres S F Iron Wks, r

2849 Harrison
Stoesser Wm P, sec-treas S F Iron Wks,

r 2849 Harrison
Stoessiger Julius T, tinsmith, r 3995,

17th
iifStoever. See Stover
Stofan Anna Mrs cigarmkr, 42 Clara
Stofan Geo, lab, r 42 Clara
Stofan John, cooper, r 1325 Minna
Stofan Kate, widow, r 1325 Minna
Stofen John J, boilermkr, r 1320 Jessie
Stofen W J H, master mariner, r 10 East
Stofer John, cooper, r 67 Ceres
Stofer Parker B, elk, r 396 Castro
Stoff Lester, barber. 2402 Sutter, r 404

Frederick
Stoff Louis D, ladies' tailor, 46 Kearny,

r 120 Carl
Stoffard D W, bkkpr H W Johns-Man-

ville Co, r 734 Larkin
Stoffel Leo, marblewkr, r 10 De Boom
Stoffel Warren H, master mariner, r 275

Eureka
Stoffels Geo H, contr, Pacific Bldg, r

1245 Willard
Stoffen "Wm, r 60 Market
Stoffer August W, lieut Engine 1 r 1923

Stockton
Stoffers Chas W, groceries, 3159, 16th, r

118 Fair Oaks
Stoffers Clarence H, elk C W Stoffers,

r 118 Fair Oaks
Stoffers Ruben C, elk C W Stoffers, r

118 Fair Oaks
Stoffler Theo, silversmith Shreve & Co,

r 2944 Laguna
Stogonoff Chas, lab Miller & Lux (Inc)
Stogsdill Benj F, elk U S Naturalization

Bureau, r 2158 Sutter
Stogsdill Chesley F, foreman, r 261 Cum-

berland
Stogsdill Julia E Miss, dressmkr, 1320

Eddy
Stohl Otto, r 45 Franklin
£^"Stohl. See Stoll and Stahl
Stohlman Walter, elk Herbert F Dugan
Stohlmann Henry, r 2263 Bryant
Stohlmann Wm C. r 160 Caselli Av
(CS'Stohlmann. See Stallman
Stohrer Fredk, lab, r 1924, 11th Av
Stojkovich Savo, carp, r 1315 Mason
Stokel Fred, shoemkr, 424 Holloway Av,

r 413 Holloway Av
STOKER GEORGE E (McNair & Stoker)

atty-at-law, Merchants Exchange
Bldg, r Berkeley

Stoker Robt, mach, r 120% Fair Oaks
Stoker Wm, watchman, r 16th and Illi-

nois
Stokes Alex, barber, 544 Franklin, r 1615

O'Farrell
Stokes Albert E driver, r 1323% Minna
Stokes Albert W, dentist, 452 Lyon
Stokes Alfred, bellman, r 34, 6th
Stokes Chas, ship bldr, r 501, 20th
Stokes Chas E, mgr Thos Cook & Son, r

Alameda
Stokes Chas J, bkkpr J A Folger & Co, r

Mill Valley
Stokes Cornelius, lab, r 1324 Noe
Stokes Ellen, widow, r 452 Lyon
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